2009 ILCA District Regatta

Printed On:  28-Jun-09
DvRnk  Boat Name
Lightning
1
2

3 Boat

4 Scars N Scrapes
5 none

6 Flash Rider

7 Overdrive

8

9

10 Flash Over 11
11 Flash3

12 Schuss Boomer
13

14

15

16 Britannia

17 Hot Dog Man
18

19

20

21 none

() = Thrown out

a= average

% = Percent Penalty

g=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM
DNQ = Not Qudlified

Questions? Contact: CONTACT PERSON UNKNOWN

22:49:02

Skipper

James Allen
George Sipel
Sean Fidler
Chris Princing
John McCree
ChristinaNorris
Tom Klaban
Mark Allen
Mike Welch
Jim Davis
Charlie Hess
Jim Schofield
Craig Gabel
Tom Vickers
Ernie Dieball
Neil Willetts
George Peet
Brian Nickels
John Heagy
Jim Ringer
Mike Fisher

c=DNC
s=DNS
f =DNF
t=TLE
b=BFD

Bow/Sail

14975
14249
15363
14937
14323
15193
15200
14567
15391
14779
14964
15233
14818
14774
14880
14710
14503
15032
14543
13970
7007

Dv Pts

12.00
15.00
22.00
24.00
26.00
26.00
29.00
39.00
42.00
43.00
47.00
53.00
58.00
60.00
63.00
69.00
73.00
84.00
88.00
100.00
104.00

3
4

9)

10
)

(12)
14
(22f)
5

16

8

11
17
18
13
(22f)
(22f)

Boyne City Yacht Club #512

2 3 4
(10) 1 3
(11) 4 2
6 9 4
2 (13 1
1 6 (11)
(14) 2 5
5 (229) 6
13 8 7
3 12 (15
9 5 9
7 10 12
2 11 10
16 7 8
4 15 14
8 3 (22)
15 (17) 16
(199 16 13
18 (19 17
17 14 (22f)
22f  22f 18
20 18 225

Number of Boatsin Series 21
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12

13
(22f)
11
22f
14
15
17
22s
16
22s

w Ul O F N D

10
11
(229)

22f
(22f)
22s
13
12
14
22s
22s
22s

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series



